KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA SANGATHAN
KENDRIYA VIDYALAYA BALAGHAT

FEE STRUCTURE

Admission fee Rs. 25.00
Re-admission fee Rs. 100.00

Tuition fee

Class IX & X Boys Rs. 200.00 PM
Class XI| & Xll(Commé& Hum) Boys Rs. 300.00 PM
Class XI & Xll (Science) Boys Rs. 400.00 PM
Computer Fee

Class Il to XII Rs. 100.00 P.M
Computer Sc. Fee/lP as Elect.sub. (XI-XIl) Rs. 150.00 P.M
Vidyalaya Vikas Nidhi( | to XII) Rs. 500.00 P.M

Note 1. (i)
(ii)

(iii)

Fee will be charged quarterly in advance through U.B.I

The fee is to be paid on or before the 5th of the first month of the quarter. Thereafter
a late fine/ highter contribution of Rs.5/-per day will be charged till the last day of
the month. In case tuition fee and VVN are deposited late, the late fee fine/
higher contribution will be Rs. 10/-per day.

The name of a student is to be struck off the rolls if the fee is not paid till the last
working day of the month. Such a student can be re- admitted only a payment of
a re-admission fee of Rs.100/- together with up-to-date dues including the fine/
higher contribution.

The children of the parents who are living below poverty line will be allowed
examption from Tuition fee & VVN up to two children. The Parents coming under
this category will have to apply to principal along with certificate of below poverty
line (BPL Ration Card) issued by competent authority for exemption.



